
                           Mississippi Valley Conference Super Meet
                     Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Hempstead
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                        October 5, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1    4571 Bailey Nock              12 Iowa City West            18:07.1  5:50 
      2    2    4667 Micah Poellet            09 Linn-Mar                  18:19.8  5:54 
      3    3    4658 Lilly Geelan             09 Linn-Mar                  18:39.9  6:01 
      4    4    4760 Laurdyn Meyer            09 Prairie                   18:54.3  6:06 
      5    5    3906 Mackenzie Michael        10 Cedar Falls               19:01.5  6:08 
      6    6    4320 Mia Rampton              12 Dubuque Senior            19:09.2  6:10 
      7    7    4846 Gabby Moran              09 Wahlert Catholic          19:09.6  6:11 
      8    8    4205 Hannah Brown             10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:12.3  6:11 
      9    9    4083 Reagan Gorman            11 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:16.9  6:13 
     10   10    4216 Shaelyn Hostager         10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:18.7  6:13 
     11   11    4215 Heather Hostager         12 Dubuque Hempstead         19:21.8  6:14 
     12   12    4300 Ashley Donovan           11 Dubuque Senior            19:23.1  6:15 
     13   13    4228 Casey Nichols            12 Dubuque Hempstead         19:25.2  6:16 
     14   14    4549 Colleen Bloeser          12 Iowa City West            19:27.0  6:16 
     15   15    3899 Anna Hertz               12 Cedar Falls               19:27.4  6:16 
     16   16    4842 Grace Herber             12 Wahlert Catholic          19:30.5  6:17 
     17   17    4567 Kiara Malloy-Salgado     09 Iowa City West            19:38.1  6:20 
     18   18    4563 Deniz Ince               11 Iowa City West            19:42.1  6:21 
     19   19    4550 Erica Buettner           09 Iowa City West            19:43.4  6:21 
     20   20    4671 Chloe Skidmore           09 Linn-Mar                  19:43.4  6:21 
     21   21    4776 Kendall White            09 Prairie                   19:43.7  6:21 
     22   22    4394 Aly Hecker               11 Iowa City City High       19:49.6  6:23 
     23   23    4306 MacKenzie Gaherty        12 Dubuque Senior            19:50.9  6:24 
     24   24    3902 Paige Kvale              12 Cedar Falls               19:59.6  6:27 
     25   25    4847 Kaylee Osterberger       12 Wahlert Catholic          20:00.0  6:27 
     26   26    4305 Ava Frye                 12 Dubuque Senior            20:01.2  6:27 
     27   27    4220 Kaylee Leicht            10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:01.9  6:27 
     28   28    4307 Isabel Gorton            09 Dubuque Senior            20:02.8  6:28 
     29   29    4369 Esti Brady               10 Iowa City City High       20:04.7  6:28 
     30   30    4431 Annie Rummelhart         11 Iowa City City High       20:11.1  6:30 
     31   31    3914 Caroline Ross            12 Cedar Falls               20:17.6  6:32 
     32   32    3924 Jessica Vandorn          11 Cedar Falls               20:19.8  6:33 
     33   33    4373 Bridget Brown            12 Iowa City City High       20:22.5  6:34 
     34   34    4214 Emma Holesinger          10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:23.4  6:34 
     35   35    4303 Claire Edmondson         10 Dubuque Senior            20:25.4  6:35 
     36   36    3903 Madison Larsen           12 Cedar Falls               20:25.7  6:35 
     37   37    4410 Anna Lindower            11 Iowa City City High       20:27.2  6:35 
     38   38    4370 Kinsee Brands            12 Iowa City City High       20:30.1  6:36 
     39   39    3918 Meg Schmitz              12 Cedar Falls               20:36.4  6:38 
     40   40    1226 Hannah Fusselman         12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      20:44.7  6:41 
     41   41    1228 Olivia Hamblin           10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      20:47.3  6:42 
     42   42    4003 Rachel Nagel             10 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    20:50.2  6:43 
     43   43    4741 Riley Coulter            09 Prairie                   20:51.0  6:43 
     44   44    4674 Abby Van Rheenen         12 Linn-Mar                  20:53.8  6:44 
     45   45    4845 Gracie Long              11 Wahlert Catholic          20:55.8  6:45 
     46   46    4076 Sarah Altemeier          12 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:55.9  6:45 
     47   47    4839 Kylie Cox                11 Wahlert Catholic          20:59.7  6:46 
     48   48    4315 Lauren Miller            11 Dubuque Senior            21:04.4  6:47 
     49   49    1227 Lauren Gray              09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:04.7  6:48 
     50   50    4577 Vana Slattery            10 Iowa City West            21:09.8  6:49 
     51   51    3995 Jenna Griffith           10 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    21:10.8  6:50 
     52   52    1229 Brianna McLaughlin       11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:11.6  6:50 
     53   53    4761 Maggie Miskimen          09 Prairie                   21:14.5  6:51 
     54   54    4663 AJ Kendrick              11 Linn-Mar                  21:14.8  6:51 
     55   55    4233 Emily Richter            09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:19.3  6:52 
     56   56    4843 Holly Hohmann            12 Wahlert Catholic          21:24.4  6:54 
     57   57    4648 Dimia Burrell            10 Linn-Mar                  21:27.6  6:55 
     58   58    4841 Emma Earles              12 Wahlert Catholic          21:27.7  6:55 
     59   59    4665 Sarah Murphy             09 Linn-Mar                  21:31.1  6:56 
     60   60    1232 Kaelyn Ryan              11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:33.8  6:57 
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     61   61    4740 Hailey Cooper            09 Prairie                   21:35.8  6:58 
     62   62    1231 Kalli Kolthoff           09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:37.3  6:58 
     63   63    4140 Hannah Denman            10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:49.1  7:02 
     64   64    4764 Alissa Neubauer          12 Prairie                   21:49.7  7:02 
     65   65    4574 Claire Ronnebaum         12 Iowa City West            21:52.7  7:03 
     66   66    4412 Gabriel McCormick        12 Iowa City City High       21:56.0  7:04 
     67   67    4091 Sydney Mitvalsky         09 Cedar Rapids Washington   21:56.1  7:04 
     68   68    1230 Anna Klein               12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:57.0  7:04 
     69   69    3993 Josie Chung              11 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    21:57.4  7:05 
     70   70    4146 Claire Iversen           12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:05.7  7:07 
     71   71    4085 JoJo Hayes               10 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:10.8  7:09 
     72   72    4889 Ireland Frisch           11 Waterloo                  22:13.5  7:10 
     73   73    4096 Emma Westphalen          11 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:14.9  7:10 
     74   74    4089 Olivia Kennedy           11 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:24.0  7:13 
     75   75    4156 Megan Meyer              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:28.7  7:15 
     76   76    4884 Regan Davis              11 Waterloo                  22:36.2  7:17 
     77   77    4900 Camryn Meyer             11 Waterloo                  22:41.0  7:19 
     78   78    4751 Megan Grimm              12 Prairie                   22:54.7  7:23 
     79   79    4897 Victoria Knight          09 Waterloo                  23:05.3  7:26 
     80   80    4887 Meredith Eighmey         11 Waterloo                  23:10.0  7:28 
     81   81    4165 Bridget Schmitt          11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:16.1  7:30 
     82   82    4906 Jordyn Smith             10 Waterloo                  23:20.9  7:31 
     83   83    4095 Emily Weis               11 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:30.0  7:34 
     84   84    3991 Izzy Bushman             10 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    24:08.1  7:47 
     85   85    4153 Rilee Lansing            10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:19.5  7:50 
     86   86    4903 Adriana Rodriguez        12 Waterloo                  24:34.0  7:55 
     87   87    3992 Callie Christofferson    09 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    25:15.1  8:08 
     88   88    4004 Olivia Prochnow          11 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    25:27.0  8:12 
     89   89    4007 Katrina Truitt           09 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    27:09.8  8:45 
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  1.    69  Dubuque Hempstead                     (19:28.0  97:19.9 0:49.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Hannah Brown              10 19:12.3
  2     10  Shaelyn Hostager          10 19:18.7
  3     11  Heather Hostager          12 19:21.8
  4     13  Casey Nichols             12 19:25.2
  5     27  Kaylee Leicht             10 20:01.9
  6   ( 34) Emma Holesinger           10 20:23.4
  7   ( 55) Emily Richter             09 21:19.3
  
  2.    69  Iowa City West                        (19:19.6  96:37.7 1:36.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Bailey Nock               12 18:07.1
  2     14  Colleen Bloeser           12 19:27.0
  3     17  Kiara Malloy-Salgado      09 19:38.1
  4     18  Deniz Ince                11 19:42.1
  5     19  Erica Buettner            09 19:43.4
  6   ( 50) Vana Slattery             10 21:09.8
  7   ( 65) Claire Ronnebaum          12 21:52.7
  
  3.    95  Dubuque Senior                        (19:41.5  98:27.2 0:53.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Mia Rampton               12 19:09.2
  2     12  Ashley Donovan            11 19:23.1
  3     23  MacKenzie Gaherty         12 19:50.9
  4     26  Ava Frye                  12 20:01.2
  5     28  Isabel Gorton             09 20:02.8
  6   ( 35) Claire Edmondson          10 20:25.4
  7   ( 48) Lauren Miller             11 21:04.4
  
  4.   107  Cedar Falls                           (19:49.2  99:05.9 1:18.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Mackenzie Michael         10 19:01.5
  2     15  Anna Hertz                12 19:27.4
  3     24  Paige Kvale               12 19:59.6
  4     31  Caroline Ross             12 20:17.6
  5     32  Jessica Vandorn           11 20:19.8
  6   ( 36) Madison Larsen            12 20:25.7
  7   ( 39) Meg Schmitz               12 20:36.4
  
  5.   123  Linn-Mar                              (19:46.4  98:51.7 2:55.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Micah Poellet             09 18:19.8
  2      3  Lilly Geelan              09 18:39.9
  3     20  Chloe Skidmore            09 19:43.4
  4     44  Abby Van Rheenen          12 20:53.8
  5     54  Aj Kendrick               11 21:14.8
  6   ( 57) Dimia Burrell             10 21:27.6
  7   ( 59) Sarah Murphy              09 21:31.1
  
  6.   140  Wahlert Catholic                      (20:07.2  100:35.6 1:50.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Gabby Moran               09 19:09.6
  2     16  Grace Herber              12 19:30.5
  3     25  Kaylee Osterberger        12 20:00.0
  4     45  Gracie Long               11 20:55.8
  5     47  Kylie Cox                 11 20:59.7
  6   ( 56) Holly Hohmann             12 21:24.4
  7   ( 58) Emma Earles               12 21:27.7
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  7.   151  Iowa City City High                   (20:11.1  100:55.1 0:37.6)
====================================================
  1     22  Aly Hecker                11 19:49.6
  2     29  Esti Brady                10 20:04.7
  3     30  Annie Rummelhart          11 20:11.1
  4     33  Bridget Brown             12 20:22.5
  5     37  Anna Lindower             11 20:27.2
  6   ( 38) Kinsee Brands             12 20:30.1
  7   ( 66) Gabriel McCormick         12 21:56.0
  
  8.   182  Prairie                               (20:27.9  102:19.3 2:41.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Laurdyn Meyer             09 18:54.3
  2     21  Kendall White             09 19:43.7
  3     43  Riley Coulter             09 20:51.0
  4     53  Maggie Miskimen           09 21:14.5
  5     61  Hailey Cooper             09 21:35.8
  6   ( 64) Alissa Neubauer           12 21:49.7
  7   ( 78) Megan Grimm               12 22:54.7
  
  9.   242  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (21:04.5  105:22.1 0:49.1)
====================================================
  1     40  Hannah Fusselman          12 20:44.7
  2     41  Olivia Hamblin            10 20:47.3
  3     49  Lauren Gray               09 21:04.7
  4     52  Brianna McLaughlin        11 21:11.6
  5     60  Kaelyn Ryan               11 21:33.8
  6   ( 62) Kalli Kolthoff            09 21:37.3
  7   ( 68) Anna Klein                12 21:57.0
  
 10.   266  Cedar Rapids Washington               (21:19.0  106:34.6 2:58.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Reagan Gorman             11 19:16.9
  2     46  Sarah Altemeier           12 20:55.9
  3     67  Sydney Mitvalsky          09 21:56.1
  4     71  Jojo Hayes                10 22:10.8
  5     73  Emma Westphalen           11 22:14.9
  6   ( 74) Olivia Kennedy            11 22:24.0
  7   ( 83) Emily Weis                11 23:30.0
  
 11.   333  Cedar Rapids Jefferson                (22:40.4  113:21.6 4:24.9)
====================================================
  1     42  Rachel Nagel              10 20:50.2
  2     51  Jenna Griffith            10 21:10.8
  3     69  Josie Chung               11 21:57.4
  4     84  Izzy Bushman              10 24:08.1
  5     87  Callie Christofferson     09 25:15.1
  6   ( 88) Olivia Prochnow           11 25:27.0
  7   ( 89) Katrina Truitt            09 27:09.8
  
 12.   374  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (22:47.9  113:59.1 2:30.4)
====================================================
  1     63  Hannah Denman             10 21:49.1
  2     70  Claire Iversen            12 22:05.7
  3     75  Megan Meyer               10 22:28.7
  4     81  Bridget Schmitt           11 23:16.1
  5     85  Rilee Lansing             10 24:19.5
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 13.   384  Waterloo                              (22:45.2  113:46.0 0:56.5)
====================================================
  1     72  Ireland Frisch            11 22:13.5
  2     76  Regan Davis               11 22:36.2
  3     77  Camryn Meyer              11 22:41.0
  4     79  Victoria Knight           09 23:05.3
  5     80  Meredith Eighmey          11 23:10.0
  6   ( 82) Jordyn Smith              10 23:20.9
  7   ( 86) Adriana Rodriguez         12 24:34.0
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      1    1    4313 Olivia Kruse             11 Dubuque Senior            20:19.7  6:33 
      2    2    4094 Elle Scriver             11 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:42.2  6:40 
      3    3    4421 Janet Nyamboneka         12 Iowa City City High       21:06.8  6:48 
      4         4662 EMMA Kelley              11 Linn-Mar                  21:24.6  6:54 
      5    4    3900 Sydney Householder       11 Cedar Falls               21:26.3  6:55 
      6    5    4414 Naomi Meurice            11 Iowa City City High       21:33.5  6:57 
      7    6    4299 Elle Connolly            12 Dubuque Senior            21:38.4  6:58 
      8    7    4226 Jessica Mendenhall       12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:45.1  7:01 
      9    8    4436 Addy Smith               12 Iowa City City High       21:45.8  7:01 
     10    9    4837 Olivia Blosch            11 Wahlert Catholic          21:50.8  7:02 
     11   10    4312 Stacey Kloft             11 Dubuque Senior            21:52.8  7:03 
     12   11    4324 Sophie Shearer           11 Dubuque Senior            21:52.9  7:03 
     13   12    4850 Emma Wachter             12 Wahlert Catholic          21:54.4  7:04 
     14   13    3892 Beth Culberson           11 Cedar Falls               22:09.0  7:08 
     15   14    4432 Liza Sarsfield           11 Iowa City City High       22:10.0  7:09 
     16   15    4439 Rachel Strang            12 Iowa City City High       22:17.6  7:11 
     17   16    3889 Julia Bowman             11 Cedar Falls               22:18.2  7:11 
     18   17    4383 Anna Denniston           12 Iowa City City High       22:19.6  7:12 
     19   18    4328 Nadia Waid               12 Dubuque Senior            22:26.0  7:14 
     20   19    4208 Erin Connolly            12 Dubuque Hempstead         22:30.8  7:15 
     21   20    3913 Ruthie Rider             12 Cedar Falls               22:33.4  7:16 
     22   21    4767 Kirstin Skriver          12 Prairie                   22:34.1  7:16 
     23   22    3915 Molly Rygh               12 Cedar Falls               22:34.7  7:17 
     24   23    4770 Amanda Stallman          11 Prairie                   22:37.2  7:17 
     25   24    4239 Sage Smith               12 Dubuque Hempstead         22:39.0  7:18 
     26   25    4327 Emily Tigges             12 Dubuque Senior            22:39.0  7:18 
     27   26    4237 Emily Schmitt            12 Dubuque Hempstead         22:47.5  7:21 
     28   27    3907 Skyler Miller            12 Cedar Falls               22:47.7  7:21 
     29   28    4401 Isabel Jones             11 Iowa City City High       22:50.2  7:22 
     30   29    3916 Claire Sanderman         11 Cedar Falls               22:50.8  7:22 
     31   30    4243 Riley Uthe               11 Dubuque Hempstead         22:52.4  7:22 
     32   31    1233 Lilly Gust               12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:52.5  7:22 
     33         3909 Megan North              11 Cedar Falls               22:52.7  7:22 
     34   32    4235 Grace Ries               11 Dubuque Hempstead         22:52.9  7:22 
     35   33    4298 Kathryn Burns            11 Dubuque Senior            22:54.5  7:23 
     36   34    1234 Camryn Jeffords          12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:56.4  7:24 
     37   35    4242 Allison Till             11 Dubuque Hempstead         22:57.7  7:24 
     38         4390 Lottie Gidal             11 Iowa City City High       23:04.5  7:26 
     39         4308 Bailey Hammerand         11 Dubuque Senior            23:13.6  7:29 
     40   36    4088 Jill Hughes              11 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:17.2  7:30 
     41         4398 Ella Hennager            11 Iowa City City High       23:20.2  7:31 
     42         4225 Erin McGrath             12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:26.3  7:33 
     43   37    4097 Mara Westphalen          11 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:27.2  7:33 
     44         3901 Auriona Kimbrough        11 Cedar Falls               23:30.0  7:34 
     45   38    4081 Serena Eck               12 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:31.5  7:35 
     46   39    4848 Danielle Pape            11 Wahlert Catholic          23:38.9  7:37 
     47   40    4731 Anna Alldredge           11 Prairie                   23:39.9  7:38 
     48         3919 Anna Shull               11 Cedar Falls               23:41.2  7:38 
     49         4229 Ellie Oneill             12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:51.2  7:41 
     50         4447 Nia Washington           12 Iowa City City High       23:52.3  7:42 
     51   41    4082 Sophie Fox               12 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:54.2  7:42 
     52         4653 Emma Clanin              12 Linn-Mar                  23:54.8  7:42 
     53   42    4852 Samara Wigginton         10 Wahlert Catholic          23:55.3  7:42 
     54   43    4895 Emma Hickman             10 Waterloo                  23:55.5  7:43 
     55   44    4573 Samantha Nowotny         11 Iowa City West            23:55.9  7:43 
     56   45    4892 Makayla Hanson           10 Waterloo                  23:56.0  7:43 
     57   46    4746 Morgan Erickson          12 Prairie                   23:58.8  7:44 
     58   47    4748 Eady Forrest             11 Prairie                   23:58.8  7:44 
     59   48    4136 Sarah Bouska             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:04.1  7:45 
     60   49    4840 Catherine Curtiss        09 Wahlert Catholic          24:05.9  7:46 
    10/05/2017  6:24PM
                                                                        Page 1



                           Mississippi Valley Conference Super Meet
                     Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Hempstead
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                        October 5, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   50    4147 Emily Jennings           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:10.8  7:47 
     62         4417 Anastasia Mwenemkamba    11 Iowa City City High       24:16.4  7:49 
     63   51    4005 Alex Smith               11 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    24:18.4  7:50 
     64         4203 Brosius Autumn           12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:23.4  7:52 
     65   52    4098 Emma Witt                12 Cedar Rapids Washington   24:25.5  7:52 
     66   53    4092 Lopou Peal               12 Cedar Rapids Washington   24:26.7  7:53 
     67   54    4849 Belle Pole               10 Wahlert Catholic          24:27.2  7:53 
     68   55    4907 Savannah Weldon          12 Waterloo                  24:29.4  7:53 
     69         4329 Taylor Walsh             12 Dubuque Senior            24:29.5  7:53 
     70   56    4902 Alayna Ritter            10 Waterloo                  24:32.0  7:54 
     71   57    4853 Millie Wilgenbusch       11 Wahlert Catholic          24:32.6  7:54 
     72         4400 Bihotza James            12 Iowa City City High       24:33.5  7:55 
     73         4246 Natalie Winger           11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:34.9  7:55 
     74   58    4555 Leah Elliott             12 Iowa City West            24:41.3  7:57 
     75   59    1235 Alexis Peterson          12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      24:41.5  7:57 
     76   60    4610 CRK Jv                   10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      24:42.2  7:58 
     77   61    4557 Emma Gehlbach            11 Iowa City West            24:43.6  7:58 
     78         4234 Erin Rieckens            11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:47.3  7:59 
     79   62    4768 Avery Smith              11 Prairie                   24:47.8  7:59 
     80         4310 Maya Holz                11 Dubuque Senior            24:50.5  8:00 
     81   63    4570 Catie Nielsen            12 Iowa City West            24:50.8  8:00 
     82         4424 Lindsey Parrott          12 Iowa City City High       24:51.4  8:01 
     83   64    4772 Beth Uthoff              12 Prairie                   24:54.2  8:01 
     84         4838 Maeve Breslin            12 Wahlert Catholic          24:56.0  8:02 
     85   65    4886 Doris Dilparic           11 Waterloo                  24:57.8  8:03 
     86   66    4908 Sierra Weldon            12 Waterloo                  25:05.3  8:05 
     87   67    4890 Rachel Gehrke            11 Waterloo                  25:11.0  8:07 
     88   68    4578 Peyton Steva             11 Iowa City West            25:16.3  8:09 
     89         4426 Madeline Pugh            11 Iowa City City High       25:19.1  8:09 
     90         4318 Isabel Petersen          11 Dubuque Senior            25:26.8  8:12 
     91         4894 Anna Hepworth            12 Waterloo                  25:37.4  8:15 
     92         4366 Lily Bender              11 Iowa City City High       25:39.0  8:16 
     93   69    1245 Whitney Markham          10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      25:39.2  8:16 
     94   70    4137 Kathryn Cosgrove         11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:44.3  8:18 
     95         4378 Serena Collins           12 Iowa City City High       25:53.2  8:20 
     96   71    4135 Carley Beck              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:57.0  8:22 
     97         4084 Ashley Hageman           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:02.4  8:23 
     98         4405 Sofie Knudsen            12 Iowa City City High       26:05.3  8:24 
     99         4896 Aly Hurley               11 Waterloo                  26:10.1  8:26 
    100   72    4000 Melodi Miller            11 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    26:11.2  8:26 
    101         4086 Isabel Hogg              12 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:13.4  8:27 
    102         4407 Megan Kuennen            11 Iowa City City High       26:17.2  8:28 
    103         4904 Tayler Sanderson         12 Waterloo                  26:28.2  8:32 
    104         4415 Paula Mompio             12 Iowa City City High       26:30.8  8:33 
    105         4427 Jameson Reineke          12 Iowa City City High       26:32.1  8:33 
    106   73    4006 Selma Tommerberg         11 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    26:38.4  8:35 
    107         4893 Brell Hayes              12 Waterloo                  26:51.4  8:39 
    108   74    4002 Harley Murray            09 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    26:53.9  8:40 
    109         4240 Audra Steil              12 Dubuque Hempstead         27:09.8  8:45 
    110         4762 Andrea Myers             12 Prairie                   27:10.6  8:45 
    111         4738 Victoria Booth           12 Prairie                   27:10.8  8:45 
    112         4309 Emma Hayes               11 Dubuque Senior            27:15.4  8:47 
    113         4296 Katie Barton             11 Dubuque Senior            27:16.5  8:47 
    114         4224 Haley Manders            12 Dubuque Hempstead         27:19.7  8:48 
    115         4905 Mari Shavers             12 Waterloo                  27:24.5  8:50 
    116   75    4008 Kristen Urquhart         10 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    27:27.5  8:51 
    117         4891 Haley Graves             12 Waterloo                  27:36.1  8:54 
    118   76    3994 Aliyah Collins           09 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    27:36.8  8:54 
    119   77    3996 Kendra Hamilton          11 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    27:42.6  8:56 
    120         4647 Megan Bunce              12 Linn-Mar                  27:43.9  8:56 
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                     Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Hempstead
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
    121         4232 Emersen Rheingans        12 Dubuque Hempstead         27:46.9  8:57 
    122   78    4160 Abby Pisney              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:47.9  8:57 
    123         4885 Daria Dilparic           12 Waterloo                  27:49.2  8:58 
    124         4766 Alicia Rinke             12 Prairie                   27:58.4  9:01 
    125         4241 Joyce Sun                11 Dubuque Hempstead         28:00.5  9:01 
    126         4422 Shawna O'Malley          11 Iowa City City High       28:01.7  9:02 
    127         4758 Allison Laud             11 Prairie                   28:02.3  9:02 
    128   79    1236 Grace Duffy              12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      28:04.5  9:03 
    129         4881 Allyson Andriano         12 Waterloo                  28:05.3  9:03 
    130   80    1237 Alexndra Bonat           12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      28:10.7  9:05 
    131         4898 Sohpia Lee               12 Waterloo                  28:13.0  9:05 
    132         4739 Meredith Bourgeous       12 Prairie                   28:31.8  9:11 
    133         4765 Lisa Reed                12 Prairie                   28:37.6  9:13 
    134         4774 Ellie Wehr               11 Prairie                   28:38.2  9:14 
    135         4733 Cailey Barth             12 Prairie                   28:53.8  9:19 
    136         4009 Infinity Watkins         11 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    28:57.4  9:20 
    137         4888 Felicity Frisch          09 Waterloo                  29:13.5  9:25 
    138         4204 Sierra Baur              11 Dubuque Hempstead         29:48.5  9:36 
    139   81    4152 Theresa Lampe            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:15.3  9:45 
    140         1238 Anyssa Ball              11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      30:18.0  9:46 
    141         4077 Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow  12 Cedar Rapids Washington   30:26.3  9:48 
    142         4211 Mallory Dillon           12 Dubuque Hempstead         30:27.3  9:49 
    143         3921 Ashley Smith             11 Cedar Falls               30:41.4  9:53 
    144         4202 Adelei Aitchenson        11 Dubuque Hempstead         31:14.0 10:04 
    145         4419 Binh Nguyen              12 Iowa City City High       31:26.9 10:08 
    146         4393 Emma Hartwig             12 Iowa City City High       31:40.1 10:12 
    147         4769 Taylor Sopper            12 Prairie                   31:40.6 10:12 
    148         4735 Marissa Bixby            12 Prairie                   31:47.8 10:15 
    149         4403 Claire Kelly             12 Iowa City City High       31:57.9 10:18 
    150         3990 Chiara Affatigato        11 Cedar Rapids Jefferson    32:31.1 10:28 
    151   82    4155 Erin Marti               12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       32:50.1 10:35 
    152         4756 Jade Klinefelter         12 Prairie                   35:53.8 11:34 
    153         4304 Wendy Flores             12 Dubuque Senior            35:57.0 11:35 
    154         4314 Kacie Mescher            12 Dubuque Senior            36:13.1 11:40 
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                           Mississippi Valley Conference Super Meet
                     Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Hempstead
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                        October 5, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    45  Iowa City City High                   (21:46.8  108:53.7 1:10.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Janet Nyamboneka          12 21:06.8
  2      5  Naomi Meurice             11 21:33.5
  3      8  Addy Smith                12 21:45.8
  4     14  Liza Sarsfield            11 22:10.0
  5     15  Rachel Strang             12 22:17.6
  6   ( 17) Anna Denniston            12 22:19.6
  7   ( 28) Isabel Jones              11 22:50.2
  
  2.    46  Dubuque Senior                        (21:38.0  108:09.8 2:06.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Olivia Kruse              11 20:19.7
  2      6  Elle Connolly             12 21:38.4
  3     10  Stacey Kloft              11 21:52.8
  4     11  Sophie Shearer            11 21:52.9
  5     18  Nadia Waid                12 22:26.0
  6   ( 25) Emily Tigges              12 22:39.0
  7   ( 33) Kathryn Burns             11 22:54.5
  
  3.    75  Cedar Falls                           (22:12.4  111:01.6 1:08.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Sydney Householder        11 21:26.3
  2     13  Beth Culberson            11 22:09.0
  3     16  Julia Bowman              11 22:18.2
  4     20  Ruthie Rider              12 22:33.4
  5     22  Molly Rygh                12 22:34.7
  6   ( 27) Skyler Miller             12 22:47.7
  7   ( 29) Claire Sanderman          11 22:50.8
  
  4.   106  Dubuque Hempstead                     (22:31.0  112:34.8 1:07.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Jessica Mendenhall        12 21:45.1
  2     19  Erin Connolly             12 22:30.8
  3     24  Sage Smith                12 22:39.0
  4     26  Emily Schmitt             12 22:47.5
  5     30  Riley Uthe                11 22:52.4
  6   ( 32) Grace Ries                11 22:52.9
  7   ( 35) Allison Till              11 22:57.7
  
  5.   151  Wahlert Catholic                      (23:05.1  115:25.3 2:15.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Olivia Blosch             11 21:50.8
  2     12  Emma Wachter              12 21:54.4
  3     39  Danielle Pape             11 23:38.9
  4     42  Samara Wigginton          10 23:55.3
  5     49  Catherine Curtiss         09 24:05.9
  6   ( 54) Belle Pole                10 24:27.2
  7   ( 57) Millie Wilgenbusch        11 24:32.6
  
  6.   154  Cedar Rapids Washington               (22:58.5  114:52.3 3:12.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Elle Scriver              11 20:42.2
  2     36  Jill Hughes               11 23:17.2
  3     37  Mara Westphalen           11 23:27.2
  4     38  Serena Eck                12 23:31.5
  5     41  Sophie Fox                12 23:54.2
  6   ( 52) Emma Witt                 12 24:25.5
  7   ( 53) Lopou Peal                12 24:26.7
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   177  Prairie                               (23:21.8  116:48.8 1:24.7)
====================================================
  1     21  Kirstin Skriver           12 22:34.1
  2     23  Amanda Stallman           11 22:37.2
  3     40  Anna Alldredge            11 23:39.9
  4     46  Morgan Erickson           12 23:58.8
  5     47  Eady Forrest              11 23:58.8
  6   ( 62) Avery Smith               11 24:47.8
  7   ( 64) Beth Uthoff               12 24:54.2
  
  8.   253  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (24:10.4  120:51.8 2:46.7)
====================================================
  1     31  Lilly Gust                12 22:52.5
  2     34  Camryn Jeffords           12 22:56.4
  3     59  Alexis Peterson           12 24:41.5
  4     60  Crk Jv                    10 24:42.2
  5     69  Whitney Markham           10 25:39.2
  6   ( 79) Grace Duffy               12 28:04.5
  7   ( 80) Alexndra Bonat            12 28:10.7
  
  9.   264  Waterloo                              (24:22.2  121:50.7 1:02.3)
====================================================
  1     43  Emma Hickman              10 23:55.5
  2     45  Makayla Hanson            10 23:56.0
  3     55  Savannah Weldon           12 24:29.4
  4     56  Alayna Ritter             10 24:32.0
  5     65  Doris Dilparic            11 24:57.8
  6   ( 66) Sierra Weldon             12 25:05.3
  7   ( 67) Rachel Gehrke             11 25:11.0
  
 10.   294  Iowa City West                        (24:41.6  123:27.9 1:20.4)
====================================================
  1     44  Samantha Nowotny          11 23:55.9
  2     58  Leah Elliott              12 24:41.3
  3     61  Emma Gehlbach             11 24:43.6
  4     63  Catie Nielsen             12 24:50.8
  5     68  Peyton Steva              11 25:16.3
  
 11.   317  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (25:32.9  127:44.1 3:43.8)
====================================================
  1     48  Sarah Bouska              12 24:04.1
  2     50  Emily Jennings            11 24:10.8
  3     70  Kathryn Cosgrove          11 25:44.3
  4     71  Carley Beck               11 25:57.0
  5     78  Abby Pisney               12 27:47.9
  6   ( 81) Theresa Lampe             12 30:15.3
  7   ( 82) Erin Marti                12 32:50.1
  
 12.   345  Cedar Rapids Jefferson                (26:17.9  131:29.4 3:09.1)
====================================================
  1     51  Alex Smith                11 24:18.4
  2     72  Melodi Miller             11 26:11.2
  3     73  Selma Tommerberg          11 26:38.4
  4     74  Harley Murray             09 26:53.9
  5     75  Kristen Urquhart          10 27:27.5
  6   ( 76) Aliyah Collins            09 27:36.8
  7   ( 77) Kendra Hamilton           11 27:42.6

Incomplete Teams:

Linn-Mar                             
           Emma Kelley 11, Emma Clanin 12, Megan Bunce 12
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                          **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1    4323 Lily Schmidt             09 Dubuque Senior            20:12.0  6:31 
      2    2    3895 Jayna Freeman            10 Cedar Falls               20:30.9  6:37 
      3    3    4425 Janie Perrill            09 Iowa City City High       20:38.8  6:39 
      4    4    4212 Audrey Franklin          09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:44.6  6:41 
      5    5    4579 Lucy Westemeyer          09 Iowa City West            20:45.0  6:41 
      6    6    3896 Jules Fromm              09 Cedar Falls               20:48.5  6:42 
      7    7    3908 Alyssa Neese             10 Cedar Falls               20:56.9  6:45 
      8    8    4330 Kes Whalen               10 Dubuque Senior            20:58.2  6:45 
      9    9    4317 Lucia Nelson             09 Dubuque Senior            20:59.4  6:46 
     10   10    3898 Sara Goodenbour          09 Cedar Falls               21:01.3  6:46 
     11   11    4561 Katie Hoefer             09 Iowa City West            21:08.0  6:49 
     12   12    4428 Lilly Reynolds           09 Iowa City City High       21:08.7  6:49 
     13   13    3904 Amara Lytle              09 Cedar Falls               21:09.7  6:49 
     14   14    4444 Julia Veit               10 Iowa City City High       21:10.2  6:49 
     15   15    3917 Sophia Schillinger       10 Cedar Falls               21:11.3  6:50 
     16   16    4238 Erin Scott               10 Dubuque Hempstead         21:15.0  6:51 
     17   17    4213 Lauren Gudenkauf         10 Dubuque Hempstead         21:15.9  6:51 
     18   18    3894 Gretchen Fixen           10 Cedar Falls               21:24.0  6:54 
     19   19    4569 Maddy Negley             09 Iowa City West            21:26.0  6:54 
     20   20    4660 Lindsay Ginger           09 Linn-Mar                  21:29.0  6:55 
     21   21    4322 Grace Ries               10 Dubuque Senior            21:31.2  6:56 
     22   22    4316 Kate Miron               10 Dubuque Senior            21:33.8  6:57 
     23   23    4326 Josie Stackis            10 Dubuque Senior            21:35.8  6:58 
     24   24    4311 Evelyn Jenkins           09 Dubuque Senior            21:37.4  6:58 
     25   25    4581 Emma Kearneyd            09 Iowa City West            21:38.9  6:59 
     26   26    4568 Anna Moore               09 Iowa City West            21:46.0  7:01 
     27   27    4404 CeCe Kelly-Harvey        09 Iowa City City High       21:49.2  7:02 
     28   28    4227 Emily Morley             10 Dubuque Hempstead         21:50.1  7:02 
     29   29    4659 Olivia Genskow           10 Linn-Mar                  21:50.9  7:02 
     30   30    4559 Sarah Hamed              10 Iowa City West            21:53.4  7:03 
     31   31    4423 Grace Parrott            10 Iowa City City High       21:59.6  7:05 
     32   32    4429 Paige Rocca              10 Iowa City City High       22:04.0  7:07 
     33         3887 Greta Berte              09 Cedar Falls               22:20.5  7:12 
     34   33    4446 Maya Warren              09 Iowa City City High       22:20.7  7:12 
     35         3890 Rachel Brokenshire       10 Cedar Falls               22:23.2  7:13 
     36   34    4206 Emma Coates              10 Dubuque Hempstead         22:24.4  7:13 
     37         3905 Sabine Martin            10 Cedar Falls               22:26.9  7:14 
     38   35    1243 Morgan Butschi           10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:27.4  7:14 
     39         4368 Mary Bounds              10 Iowa City City High       22:28.6  7:15 
     40         4384 Harper Denniston         09 Iowa City City High       22:30.9  7:15 
     41         4381 Jae Dancer               09 Iowa City City High       22:31.2  7:15 
     42   36    1239 Emily Fusselman          09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:33.1  7:16 
     43   37    1240 Sarah Grams              09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:36.9  7:17 
     44         3893 Natalie Degabriele       09 Cedar Falls               22:40.2  7:18 
     45         3910 Devin O'Loughlin         10 Cedar Falls               22:42.3  7:19 
     46   38    4219 Victoria Larson          10 Dubuque Hempstead         22:45.7  7:20 
     47         4367 Julianne Berry-Stoelzle  09 Iowa City City High       22:46.2  7:20 
     48   39    4676 Stacy Westman            09 Linn-Mar                  22:51.4  7:22 
     49   40    4657 Jamison Feldman          10 Linn-Mar                  22:52.7  7:22 
     50   41    4668 Allison Post             10 Linn-Mar                  22:52.9  7:22 
     51   42    4736 Anna Boller              10 Prairie                   22:54.0  7:23 
     52         3923 Abagail Townsend         09 Cedar Falls               22:54.8  7:23 
     53   43    4744 Anna Eckert              09 Prairie                   23:01.0  7:25 
     54         3886 Dylan Beecher            09 Cedar Falls               23:08.7  7:27 
     55   44    4672 Sadie Staker             10 Linn-Mar                  23:09.6  7:28 
     56         4385 Maya Djalali-Gomez       10 Iowa City City High       23:12.8  7:29 
     57   45    1241 Elizabeth Stone          10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      23:19.5  7:31 
     58         4391 Sylvia Gidal             10 Iowa City City High       23:23.3  7:32 
     59         4321 Alora Rapp-Uptegraph     09 Dubuque Senior            23:28.3  7:34 
     60   46    4749 Samantha Forrest         10 Prairie                   23:28.4  7:34 
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                          **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61         4450 Kate Wolfe               09 Iowa City City High       23:28.9  7:34 
     62   47    4223 Alexis Lonning           10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:35.3  7:36 
     63         4087 Ellen Houtz              10 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:35.6  7:36 
     64         4302 Autumn Duehr             10 Dubuque Senior            23:39.5  7:37 
     65         4325 Mattie Sheckles          10 Dubuque Senior            23:40.8  7:38 
     66   48    1242 Alissa Gray              09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      23:41.8  7:38 
     67         4245 Jaime Weidemann          09 Dubuque Hempstead         23:46.7  7:40 
     68   49    4650 Lizzy Bushlack           10 Linn-Mar                  23:53.2  7:42 
     69         4411 Alex Marsh               10 Iowa City City High       23:56.3  7:43 
     70         4396 Zoe Hellberg             09 Iowa City City High       24:06.6  7:46 
     71         4651 Elise Cagnard            10 Linn-Mar                  24:07.2  7:46 
     72         4656 Katelyn Eilders          10 Linn-Mar                  24:13.1  7:48 
     73   50    4166 Elizabeth Schmitt        09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:15.7  7:49 
     74   51    4752 Emilee Horak             09 Prairie                   24:15.8  7:49 
     75         4080 Ella Davis               09 Cedar Rapids Washington   24:15.9  7:49 
     76   52    4734 Natalie Bennet           09 Prairie                   24:24.0  7:52 
     77         4666 Mika Ndikuana            09 Linn-Mar                  24:29.6  7:54 
     78         4379 Georgia Corbin           10 Iowa City City High       24:33.1  7:55 
     79         4231 Skylynn Redding          10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:35.8  7:56 
     80   53    4743 Haley Deurksen           10 Prairie                   24:35.8  7:56 
     81         4413 Zoe Meaney               09 Iowa City City High       24:39.0  7:57 
     82         4244 Aaliyah Waggoner         10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:43.2  7:58 
     83   54    4755 Cassidy Kline            10 Prairie                   24:45.1  7:58 
     84   55    4556 Anya Emerson             09 Iowa City West            24:45.4  7:59 
     85         4319 Cali Rampton             09 Dubuque Senior            24:47.1  7:59 
     86         4438 Caleigh Stanier          09 Iowa City City High       24:55.9  8:02 
     87         4230 Clairie Paulson          10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:06.1  8:05 
     88         4580 Kaisa Whittaker          09 Iowa City West            25:08.7  8:06 
     89         4655 Julia Drew               09 Linn-Mar                  25:12.3  8:07 
     90         4217 Abby Kallaher            10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:13.7  8:08 
     91         4406 Ana Koch                 09 Iowa City City High       25:13.9  8:08 
     92         4210 Claire Daack             10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:17.6  8:09 
     93         4387 Sophia Friton            09 Iowa City City High       25:22.4  8:11 
     94   56    1244 Annabelle Hallam         10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      25:24.6  8:11 
     95         4677 Josie Winn               09 Linn-Mar                  25:25.0  8:11 
     96         4759 Viviana Martinez         09 Prairie                   25:27.3  8:12 
     97         4669 Ella Schultz             09 Linn-Mar                  25:28.9  8:13 
     98         4582 Julie Xian               10 Iowa City West            25:33.0  8:14 
     99         4652 Julie Cagnard            09 Linn-Mar                  25:38.8  8:16 
    100         4747 Megan Fear               10 Prairie                   25:39.9  8:16 
    101         4732 Riley Anderson           09 Prairie                   25:41.2  8:17 
    102         4763 Kayla Nelson             09 Prairie                   25:43.7  8:17 
    103         4673 Abby Stanlick            10 Linn-Mar                  25:44.9  8:18 
    104         4654 Marin Doyle              10 Linn-Mar                  25:46.4  8:18 
    105   57    4134 Avery Arens              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:47.9  8:19 
    106         4443 Ana Van Beek             09 Iowa City City High       25:48.7  8:19 
    107         4649 Emily Bushlack           10 Linn-Mar                  25:55.5  8:21 
    108   58    4149 Ella Kane                10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:57.0  8:22 
    109         4664 Morgan Lensch            09 Linn-Mar                  25:58.6  8:22 
    110   59    4144 Gabby Flynn              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:05.0  8:24 
    111         4301 Josie Duccini            09 Dubuque Senior            26:06.1  8:25 
    112         4670 Peyton Shock             10 Linn-Mar                  26:06.7  8:25 
    113         4730 Ella Achey               09 Prairie                   26:10.7  8:26 
    114         4753 Abby Johnson             10 Prairie                   26:13.4  8:27 
    115   60    4158 Maddie Murphy            10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:15.8  8:28 
    116         4745 Samantha Ehler           10 Prairie                   26:27.7  8:32 
    117         4440 Melanie Tran-Duong       09 Iowa City City High       26:27.7  8:32 
    118         4364 Ananya Albrecht-Buehler  09 Iowa City City High       26:39.6  8:35 
    119         4409 Sonja Liebig             09 Iowa City City High       26:42.5  8:36 
    120         4773 Alyssa Valde             09 Prairie                   26:45.5  8:37 
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                          **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
    121         4775 Evelyn Weisenstine       09 Prairie                   26:47.3  8:38 
    122         3885 Abagail Balong           10 Cedar Falls               26:47.9  8:38 
    123   61    4168 Lauren Skala             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:50.5  8:39 
    124         4441 Saye Traore              10 Iowa City City High       26:50.9  8:39 
    125         4560 Kaitlyn Hansen           10 Iowa City West            26:51.6  8:39 
    126         4078 Leah Carson              10 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:54.5  8:40 
    127         4757 McKenzie Kohl            10 Prairie                   27:06.5  8:44 
    128   62    4171 Cate Tucker              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:11.2  8:46 
    129         4754 Mya Kilker               09 Prairie                   27:17.1  8:47 
    130         4093 Ellie Rockwell           09 Cedar Rapids Washington   27:22.0  8:49 
    131         4397 Madelyn Hellwig          09 Iowa City City High       27:31.8  8:52 
    132         4402 Aubryn Kaine             10 Iowa City City High       27:36.1  8:54 
    133         4742 Josie Dalton             09 Prairie                   27:47.2  8:57 
    134         4445 Madigan Wallace          09 Iowa City City High       27:53.8  8:59 
    135         4297 Christine Benedict       10 Dubuque Senior            28:13.1  9:05 
    136         4389 Katherine Geerdes        09 Iowa City City High       28:17.9  9:07 
    137   63    4619 CRK Fs                   10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      28:32.4  9:12 
    138         4161 Grace Ries               10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:36.6  9:13 
    139         4737 Ellie Boller             09 Prairie                   28:40.9  9:14 
    140         4750 Kaitlyn Gammon           10 Prairie                   28:45.2  9:16 
    141         4564 Kaitlin Lamkins          09 Iowa City West            30:00.4  9:40 
    142         4771 Abby Stegemoller         10 Prairie                   30:18.1  9:46 
    143         4448 Julia Weiner             09 Iowa City City High       30:30.3  9:50 
    144         3888 Claire Biles             09 Cedar Falls               30:57.2  9:58 
    145         4236 Haley Rindflefch         09 Dubuque Hempstead         31:34.8 10:10 
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                            **** Girls' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    38  Cedar Falls                           (20:53.5  104:27.3 0:38.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Jayna Freeman             10 20:30.9
  2      6  Jules Fromm               09 20:48.5
  3      7  Alyssa Neese              10 20:56.9
  4     10  Sara Goodenbour           09 21:01.3
  5     13  Amara Lytle               09 21:09.7
  6   ( 15) Sophia Schillinger        10 21:11.3
  7   ( 18) Gretchen Fixen            10 21:24.0
  
  2.    61  Dubuque Senior                        (21:03.0  105:14.6 1:21.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Lily Schmidt              09 20:12.0
  2      8  Kes Whalen                10 20:58.2
  3      9  Lucia Nelson              09 20:59.4
  4     21  Grace Ries                10 21:31.2
  5     22  Kate Miron                10 21:33.8
  6   ( 23) Josie Stackis             10 21:35.8
  7   ( 24) Evelyn Jenkins            09 21:37.4
  
  3.    86  Iowa City West                        (21:20.8  106:43.9 1:01.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Lucy Westemeyer           09 20:45.0
  2     11  Katie Hoefer              09 21:08.0
  3     19  Maddy Negley              09 21:26.0
  4     25  Emma Kearneyd             09 21:38.9
  5     26  Anna Moore                09 21:46.0
  6   ( 30) Sarah Hamed               10 21:53.4
  7   ( 55) Anya Emerson              09 24:45.4
  
  4.    87  Iowa City City High                   (21:21.3  106:46.5 1:20.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Janie Perrill             09 20:38.8
  2     12  Lilly Reynolds            09 21:08.7
  3     14  Julia Veit                10 21:10.2
  4     27  Cece Kelly-Harvey         09 21:49.2
  5     31  Grace Parrott             10 21:59.6
  6   ( 32) Paige Rocca               10 22:04.0
  7   ( 33) Maya Warren               09 22:20.7
  
  5.    99  Dubuque Hempstead                     (21:30.0  107:30.0 1:39.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Audrey Franklin           09 20:44.6
  2     16  Erin Scott                10 21:15.0
  3     17  Lauren Gudenkauf          10 21:15.9
  4     28  Emily Morley              10 21:50.1
  5     34  Emma Coates               10 22:24.4
  6   ( 38) Victoria Larson           10 22:45.7
  7   ( 47) Alexis Lonning            10 23:35.3
  
  6.   169  Linn-Mar                              (22:23.4  111:56.9 1:23.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Lindsay Ginger            09 21:29.0
  2     29  Olivia Genskow            10 21:50.9
  3     39  Stacy Westman             09 22:51.4
  4     40  Jamison Feldman           10 22:52.7
  5     41  Allison Post              10 22:52.9
  6   ( 44) Sadie Staker              10 23:09.6
  7   ( 49) Lizzy Bushlack            10 23:53.2



  
                           Mississippi Valley Conference Super Meet
                     Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Hempstead
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                        October 5, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  7.   201  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (22:55.8  114:38.7 1:14.4)
====================================================
  1     35  Morgan Butschi            10 22:27.4
  2     36  Emily Fusselman           09 22:33.1
  3     37  Sarah Grams               09 22:36.9
  4     45  Elizabeth Stone           10 23:19.5
  5     48  Alissa Gray               09 23:41.8
  6   ( 56) Annabelle Hallam          10 25:24.6
  7   ( 63) Crk Fs                    10 28:32.4
  
  8.   234  Prairie                               (23:36.7  118:03.2 1:30.0)
====================================================
  1     42  Anna Boller               10 22:54.0
  2     43  Anna Eckert               09 23:01.0
  3     46  Samantha Forrest          10 23:28.4
  4     51  Emilee Horak              09 24:15.8
  5     52  Natalie Bennet            09 24:24.0
  6   ( 53) Haley Deurksen            10 24:35.8
  7   ( 54) Cassidy Kline             10 24:45.1
  
  9.   284  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (25:40.3  128:21.4 2:00.1)
====================================================
  1     50  Elizabeth Schmitt         09 24:15.7
  2     57  Avery Arens               09 25:47.9
  3     58  Ella Kane                 10 25:57.0
  4     59  Gabby Flynn               09 26:05.0
  5     60  Maddie Murphy             10 26:15.8
  6   ( 61) Lauren Skala              10 26:50.5
  7   ( 62) Cate Tucker               10 27:11.2

Incomplete Teams:

Cedar Rapids Washington              
           Ellen Houtz 10, Ella Davis 09, Leah Carson 10, Ellie Rockwell 09


